
Bezirksturnier Anfänger D-, E- Jugend, Minis

Ehningen, 08.11.2009

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

22kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leah Oetting TSV Ehningen
2:00

02
TÜ 22:8

43 04
 1  4  0  1  2  2  22 4

2 Bonny Stumpp KV Stuttgart
AS 5:0

41
2:00

14
4:00

13
 1  6  0  0  0  4  21 2

3 Emil Sapronov KV Stuttgart
2:00

14 11
PS 9:9

32
 1  5  0  0  2  4  23 3

4 Johannes Egeler TSV Ehningen
TÜ 18:6

43
TÜ 14:7

42
TÜ 13:0

41
 3  12  0  3  6  6  45 1
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